1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401
cctexas.com

City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

19-0175 Version: 1 Name:

Motion Status: Passed
1/21/2019 In control: City Council
2/19/2019 Final action: 3/26/2019

Professional Services Contracts for Construction Staff Support (Capital Improvement Program and
Bond Projects)

Motion authorizing multiple amendments to existing contracts with optional renewals to be
administratively approved totaling $1,297,920 for providing Construction Inspection Staff Support for
Engineering Services.

1. Award contract amendments to Freese and Nichols - 2 Inspectors at $413,920
2. Award contract amendments to Heneco - 4 Inspectors at $696,800
3. Award contract amendment to Maverick Engineering - 1 Inspector at $187,200

Engineering Services

1. Agenda Memo - Construction Inspection, 2. Presentation - Construction Inspection Contracts JE, 3.
Exhibit 1 Active Bond CIP Projects 2019 Graphic, 4. Location Map - Construction Inspection, 5.
Contract - Constr Insp Freese Nichols David Marotta, 6. Contract - Constr Insp Freese Nichols Harley
Hampton, 7. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco John Hinojosa, 8. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco Julian
Pineda, 9. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco Gerald Lopez, 10. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco Juan
Hernandez, 11. Contract - Constr Insp Maverick Engineering Joe Sandoval

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

3/26/2019
3/19/2019

Pass

1 City Council passed

1 City Council recommended to the consent agenda

City of Corpus Christi

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

